
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not qualified (75% = 12 Laps) 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
5 

10 
18 
49 

7 
19 
40 
87 
11 

4 
8 

36 
17 
21 
62 

28 
53 
12 
23 
86 

Name 
Sam MacLeod 
Santino Ferrucci 
Lance Stroll 
Thomas Randle 
Sergio Sette Camara 
Brandon Maisano 
James Munro 
Damon Leitch 
Stefen Riener 
Alfonso Celis Jnr 
Mathias Kristensen 
Arjun Maini 
Nikita Mazepin 
Artem Markelov 
Ferdinand Habsburg 

Charlie Eastwood 
Callum Ilott 
Matteo Ferrer 
Jamie Conroy 
Brendon Leitch 

Hometown 
United Kingdom 
USA 
Canada 
Australia 
Brazil 
France 
New Zealand 
New Zealand 
Austria 
Mexico 
Denmark 
India 
Russia 
Russia 
Austria 

Ireland 
United Kingdom 
Germany 
New Zealand 
New Zealand 

Make/Model 
Toyota FT-50 
Toyota FT-50 
Toyota FT-50 
Toyota FT-50 
Toyota FT-50 
Toyota FT-50 
Toyota FT-50 
Toyota FT-50 
Toyota FT-50 
Toyota FT-50 
Toyota FT-50 
Toyota FT-50 
Toyota FT-50 
Toyota FT-50 
Toyota FT-50 

Toyota FT-50 
Toyota FT-50 
Toyota FT-50 
Toyota FT-50 
Toyota FT-50 

Best Tm 
1:24.891 
1:25.148 
1:25.093 
1:24.382 
1:25.003 
1:25.058 
1:25.318 
1:25.176 
1:25.273 
1:25.204 
1:25.460 
1:24.396 
1:25.199 
1:24.763 
1:26.175 

1:24.698 
1:24.826 
1:44.072 

1:25.230 

In Lap 
5 
6 
6 
7 
7 
8 

14 
14 
14 

8 
7 
7 

14 
7 

12 

7 
7 
1 
0 
7 

Diff 

0.497 
1.062 
1.498 
2.132 
2.571 
3.644 
4.782 
5.288 
5.985 
6.694 
8.735 

13.176 
26.755 
3 Laps 

4 Laps 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

0.497 
0.565 
0.436 
0.634 
0.439 
1.073 
1.138 
0.506 
0.697 
0.709 
2.041 
4.441 

13.579 
3 Laps 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 
23:13.290 
23:13.787 
23:14.352 
23:14.788 
23:15.422 
23:15.861 
23:16.934 
23:18.072 
23:18.578 
23:19.275 
23:19.984 
23:22.025 
23:26.466 
23:40.045 
24:28.642 

24:04.931 
18:55.756 

1:48.500 
4.155 

23:51.086 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
12 

11 
12 

1 

15 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
New Track Record (1:24.382) for Toyota Racing Series by Thomas  Randle. 
SAFETY CAR - out L2 - RED FLAG L2.  Out L9, in L11 
Car #62 - Black/Orange shown L10, Car into Pits L10 
CHECKER @ 14.05 
ED2 - Car #36 - False Start - 10 seconds added to total time 
ED3 - Car #17 - False Start - 10 seconds added to total time 
ED4 - Car#86 - 30 seconds added to total time - DNF 

Margin of Victory 

0.497 

Avg. Speed 

128.674 

Best Lap Tm 

1:24.382 

Best Speed 

141.642 

Best Lap by 

49 - Thomas Randle 
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2014/2015 Premier Race Championship 
Toyota Racing Series 

R1 - Race 1 (15 Laps) 

Race (15 Laps) started at 13:32:58 

Track 1 3.320 km 

7/02/2015 01:30 p.m. 

 2014/2015 Premier 

Race Championship Series


